
Igatpuri - Bhusaval MEMU Special/01001 - MEMU - CR 
IGP/Igatpuri to BSL/Bhusaval Junction 

4h 40m - 308 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 IGP Igatpuri 20:15 0 1 0 108 599 CR
2 DVL Devlali 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 45 34 562 CR
3 NK Nashik Road 20:52 20:55 3m 0 1 51 105 551 CR
4 NR Niphad 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 82 101 550 CR
5 LS Lasalgaon 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 99 36 595 CR
6 MMR Manmad Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 124 84 558 CR
7 NGN Nandgaon 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 149 88 464 CR
8 NI Naydongri 22:44 22:45 1m 0 1 169 86 427 CR
9 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 191 96 244 CR
10 KJ Kajgaon 23:14 23:15 1m 0 1 210 119 297 CR
11 PC Pachora Junction 23:28 23:30 2m 0 1 236 114 258 CR
12 MWD Mhasavad 23:44 23:45 1m 0 1 263 70 219 CR
13 JL Jalgaon Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 284 29 209 CR
14 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:55 0 2 308 - 205 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (22:36)

Sep 17 2024 (22:36)

1

1


